Microprocessor-based functions
for fast, stable readings
Automatic Temperature
Compensation (ATC)
for accurate readings in fluctuating
temperatures
Push-button, three-point
calibration with auto-buffer

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
pH Wand uses both direct connect
electrodes for one-handed use, or cabled
electrodes for hard-to-reach areas.
p H Te s t r ™ 3  a n d  p H  Wa n d ®
Bulletin pH A2 R1
Accessories
WD-35624-41 Belt loop vinyl carrying case—holds one tester. 3.25"L x 7"H. Shpg wt 0.1 lb (43 g) .............................................................$4.55
WD-35624-42 Belt loop vinyl carrying case—holds two testers. 6.25"L x 7"H. Shpg wt 0.2 lb (82 g) ...........................................................$6.50
WD-35624-43 Belt loop vinyl carrying case—holds three testers. 9.25"L x 7"H. Shpg wt 0.2 lb (82 g) .........................................................$8.50
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V, 6/pack .........................................................................................................................................$11.50/pk
pH Wand electrodes Note: pH Wand electrodes feature a specially modified BNC connector and are dedicated to the pH Wand only.
WD-35804-50 Direct-connect electrode, epoxy body, gel filled, sealed, single junction, 12 mm dia...............................................................$76.30
WD-35804-52 Direct-connect electrode/dirty water applications, epoxy body, liquid filled, refillable, double junction, 12 mm dia.............$97.50
WD-35804-53 Direct-connect electrode/high pH applications, epoxy body, gel filled, sealed, single junction, 12 mm dia .....................$84.80
WD-35804-60 Electrode with 3-ft cable, epoxy body, gel filled, sealed, single junction, 12 mm dia...............................................................$76.30
WD-35804-68 Electrode with 3-ft cable/dirty water applications, epoxy body, liquid filled, refillable, double junction, 12 mm dia .$208.80
WD-35804-66 Electrode with 3-ft cable/high pH applications, glass body, liquid filled, refillable, single junction, 12 mm dia............$110.20
WD-35804-69 Calomel (HgCl) electrode with 3-ft cable, glass body, liquid filled, refillable, single junction, 12 mm dia .......................$118.70
WD-35804-70 Spear tip electrode with 3-ft cable, glass body, gel filled, sealed, single junction, 12 mm dia ..........................................$113.40
WD-35804-71 Submersible electrode with 10-ft cable, ABS plastic body, gel filled, sealed, single junction, 25 mm dia........................$130.40
Deluxe calibration kits
Kits include tester; pH buffer calibration pouches (two each pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and rinse water); sample jar; and hard shell carrying case.
pH Wand kit also includes electrode. 10.5" x 9" x 3.25" (27 x 23 x 8 cm). Shpg wt: 0.65 lbs (0.3 kg).
WD-35624-75 pHTestr 3 Kit .....................................................................................................................................................................................$115.80